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Elaborazione del 30/12/2016

Parametri di estrazione richiesti :

anno graduatoria        :

GRADUATORIA PSICOTERAPEUTI - RL - REGIONE LOMBARDIA

2017

tipo graduatoria          :
GRADUATORIA PSICOTERAPEUTI - RL - REGIONE LOMBARDIA

ordinamento                : PUNTEGGIO

medici estratti                :  191

RL - REGIONE LOMBARDIAstruttura                       :



NAR040S Pagina 2 di 10

CINQUEMANI GIUSEPPA

MUCCHIATI PALMIRA

OLIVIERI ANTONELLA

BASILICO STEFANIA PETRONILLA

LEO ARIANNA

COSTANTINO ANTONELLA

MOTTOLESE MARIA

RACIOPPI FRANCESCA

CUCCHIANI ANNA ROSA MARIA

MOMBRINI ALESSANDRA

GUSMEROLI LAURA

PORZIO ALESSANDRA

CICCARELLI NICOLETTA

IMBESI FRANCESCO

SANNA BARBARA

MAURO LAURA

AVALLONE CRISTINA

BERNA ANNAMARIA

ARTURI SONIA ANTONELLA

CALA VALENTINA

D'INDIA GIULIA

SEMERARO VALERIA

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 33,45

 18,91

 14,81

 11,00

 11,00

 10,88

 10,78

 9,14

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

30/12/2016elaborazione del :

GRADUATORIA PSICOTERAPEUTI - RL - REGIONE LOMBARDIA

cognome e nome punteggio posizione
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BIZZOZERO ALICE

AGNELLO FILOMENA

VALSECCHI MANUELA

CAZZOLLI GIULIA

ACCARDO VIVIAN

DI STAZIO FILOMENA

BIANCHI CRISTINA MARIA

GALASSI CINZIA

COLOMBO CATERINA

CAVAGNA DAVIDE

MILONE ELENA MARIA

PRANDONI PAOLA

GHIDINI MARIA GIULIA

ARNONE SARA

MINETTI SARAH ELISABETTA

GRISO GIOVANNA

MIRAZITA PAOLA

FRANCHI VALENTINA

BIFFI AVE MARIA

PORTA FRANCESCO

PERLETTI FRANCESCA

DE VECCHI CONSUELO

 23

 24

 25

 26

 27

 28

 29

 30

 31

 32

 33

 34

 35

 36

 37

 38

 39

 40

 41

 42

 43

 44

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 9,00

 8,59

 8,50

 8,12

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00
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COSTA GIULIO

BONACINA DEBORA

MILANESE PAOLA

PETROLO DANIELA

ERBA GERMANA

RUFFA BRUNELLA

D'AGOSTINO GAETANA

BARICHELLO MONICA

BELLORINI FRANCESCA

PASSONI SERENA

ZOBOLI ELISA

GRATTIERI LAURA

ROSINI SANDRA

ESPOSITO SERENA

FARACI ELISABETTA

D'ANDREA GIOVANNA

ALGERI LORELLA

AMICO CARLA

BRUCCHIETTI FEDERICA

PIERRI ROSSANA

MASSERINI SILVIA

GAROFALO GLENDA

 45

 46

 47

 48

 49

 50

 51

 52

 53

 54

 55

 56

 57

 58

 59

 60

 61

 62

 63

 64

 65

 66

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00
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FRANCHI MARIA

D'ANTUONO AGNESE ANTONIETTA

IERARDI ELENA

APE MARIA

VELLUZZI FRANCESCA

CANTU VALERIA

MAURI ANNA

SPINAZZOLA LUCIA

DEL MONACO IRENE

TRAFICANTE DEBORA

DIANATI BARBARA

PENTA FRANCESCA MARIA

BESSONE MIRANDA

FREGONESE GIUDITTA

CABRINI CHIARA

SEMINATI LOREDANA

PAGANI GRETA CHIARA

FERRARI MADDALENA MARIA

VITIELLO MARIA ANTONIETTA

TRINCHERO STEFANO

DE COPPI MARCO

VISCARDI FRANCESCA

 67

 68

 69

 70

 71

 72

 73

 74

 75

 76

 77

 78

 79

 80

 81

 82

 83

 84

 85

 86

 87

 88

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 8,00

 7,82

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00
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KLEINEFELD MONICA BRUNA

FALCO MARIA

BERTOLI LAURA

CELI CHIARA

VALTORTA VERONICA

CARAMATTI GIADA

IACOVIELLO GIOVANNI

CARPANESE SIMONA

RIZZI PAOLA

ORLANDO VERONICA

PICOZZI ANNA MARIA

GADDA STEFANIA MELISSA

CASSUTO SARA DENIS

SENA LORIANGELA

LOMBARDO ANGELINA

PESENTI GILDA GIULIANA

VICECONTE LAURA

VENERANDI MARIO ALEJANDRO

DANIELE ALESSANDRA

LUSANA ILARIA

FERONE ROSANNA

FIORINA LORENZO

 89

 90

 91

 92

 93

 94

 95

 96

 97

 98

 99

 100

 101

 102

 103

 104

 105

 106

 107

 108

 109

 110

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00
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GHILARDI FRANCESCA

AZZOLINA SILVIA CHIARA

CAPELLI DARIO

VENTURI VIVIANA

CORSINI BARBARA

DE COLLE CATERINA ELENA TERESA

CAZZANIGA ILARIA

GRANATA ALESSANDRA

SALVEL JESSICA

BAVETTA ROSALBA

MARINONI GIOVANNI

BOTTICINI ANNAMARIA

ROSSI PAGES GIULIA ASTRID FLORENCE

BELCASTRO ELISA

CROCI EMANUELA

MONTI ILARIA

CONTI MARIA ROSA

CALAMITA LUCIANA

SILVESTRE CLAUDIA

D'ERRICO ORTENSIA

BORGONOVO CHIARA MARIA REGINA

TOCCO GIADA

 111

 112

 113

 114

 115

 116

 117

 118

 119

 120

 121

 122

 123

 124

 125

 126

 127

 128

 129

 130

 131

 132

 7,00

 7,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00
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DESALVO PATRIZIA

CAVENAGHI ROSSELLA

PISTUDDI ANNALISA

BALDASSARRE BEATRICE PATRIZIA

FINELLI ROSANNA

CARUSO MARIA

SCHIAVI TIZIANA

GANDA GIANLUCA

MARCONI ROBERTA

NAVA ANDREA

NOTARI GIORGIA CARLA

FATTORI CAMILLA ALESSANDRA

LO FORTI SILVIA ANNA

GROTTOLA ISABELLA

PAGLIERO GIULIA MARIA ANGELA

BARATELLA ALESSANDRA

VIRGILI VALENTINA

ABENAVOLI ANTONELLA

FRANCHI ANNA

DI CECIO CHRISTIAN

CIVALLERO SONIA SARA

FOPPOLI MARA

 133

 134

 135

 136

 137

 138

 139

 140

 141

 142

 143

 144

 145

 146

 147

 148

 149

 150

 151

 152

 153

 154

 6,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00
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cognome e nome punteggio posizione



NAR040S Pagina 9 di 10

FUSCO ANGELO

ROSSETTI CRISTINA

NARCISO DANIELA

PETRICCIONE MADDALENA

ANNOVAZZI PAOLA

SOLDATINI MARCELLA

MUSCA DANIELA

MOTTA LAURA

VICALE MARICA

GRANCELLI SARA

CRESCINI FRANCESCA

LIVIO DAVIDE

RUBANO GIULIANA

CAROLI LAURA

BATTAGLIA GIANLUCA

DACREMA ELENA

SCOTTO MASSIMILIANO

DEL CARRATORE MARIALETIZIA

TOSI MARIA NADIA

HUBER VERA

DANNA SILVIA

DAMINELLI ROBERTA

 155

 156

 157

 158

 159

 160

 161

 162

 163

 164

 165

 166

 167

 168

 169

 170

 171

 172

 173

 174

 175

 176

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 5,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00
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PESSINA VIVIANA

LOMBARDO SIMONA

MONTANARI ANITA

GROLLI CARLO

RUTA SILVIA

ESPOSITO CRISTIANO

PELLECCHIA ANGELA

BENZONI OLIVIERO

FERRARI STEFANIA

GUIDA ANNA

ZONCA MELISSA

TANGHETTI KATIUSCIA

MAUTONE STEFANIA

BARBI ROBERTA

POLLICE STEFANIA

 177

 178

 179

 180

 181

 182

 183

 184

 185

 186

 187

 188

 189

 190

 191

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00

 3,00
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